Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021

RMP21-007033

RMP21-007034
RMP21-007035

RMP21-007036

RMP21-007037

RMP21-007038
RMP21-007039

1251 GOLF RD

4738 ARBOR DR

2511 WILKE RD

1200 CARNEGIE ST
4616 KINGS WALK DR
4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4728 ARBOR DR

EB 190 AT MM69.1

4714 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:5300
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2905 MEADOW DR

OLD PLUM GROVE RD /
SMITH ST

1701 GOLF RD

2212 ALGONQUIN RD
2505 FREMONT ST
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

MEIJER GAS STATION

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

1200-1204
KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

EB 190 AT MM69.1

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PK NEUSES

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

CROSSROADS 3

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

LOS LAURELES CARNICERIA

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

COM ED

DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/19/2021 9:51:31 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

RMP21-007041
RMP21-007040
RMP21-007040

RMP21-007042

RMP21-007043
RMP21-007044
RMP21-007045
RMP21-007046
RMP21-007047

RMP21-007048

RMP21-007049
RMP21-007050

RMP21-007051
RMP21-007052
RMP21-007052
RMP21-007053
RMP21-007054

RAMP / EUCLID AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 3

APPROX LOC: EAST
FRONTAGE RD

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4726 ARBOR DR
2202 FULLE ST
3003 FALCON CT W
5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:2203
HERON CT

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4963 WEBER DR

3315 KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW

DR
2400 GOLF RD

4432 HOOVER ST
4432 HOOVER ST
1735 ALGONQUIN RD

1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD

JEWEL
JEWEL

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

RMPD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SARATOGA APTS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

KINGSPORT PLAZA

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

OBERWEIS DAIRY

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

911 TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PUBLIC SERVICE

STATION REPORT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

FAMILY PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
JUVENILE NUISANCE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
OUTSIDE RINGER

OUTSIDE RINGER
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:51:31 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident Disposition

9/14/2021
9/14/2021

9/14/2021
9/14/2021

RMP21-007055

RMP21-007056

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1685
WINNETKA CIR

3140 KIRCHOFF RD
3334 KIRCHOFF RD

PEARL OF RM

MCDONALDS

DAISYS SLOTS AND VIDEO
GAMING CAFE

AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/19/2021 9:51:31 AM



