



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007033</b>	1251 GOLF RD	MEIJER GAS STATION	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		2511 WILKE RD		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007034</b>	1200 CARNEGIE ST	1200-1204	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007035</b>	4616 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021		4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY		<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY		<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007036</b>	EB I90 AT MM69.1	EB I90 AT MM69.1	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/14/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007037</b>	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2021		OLD PLUM GROVE RD / SMITH ST		<b>SPECIAL</b>	
9/14/2021		1701 GOLF RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007038</b>	2212 ALGONQUIN RD	LOS LAURELES CARNICERIA	<b>INTOXICATED SUBJECT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007039</b>	2505 FREMONT ST		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/14/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/14/2021	RMP21-007041	RAMP / EUCLID AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007040	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007040	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2021		1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 3		911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007042	APPROX LOC: EAST FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007043	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/14/2021	RMP21-007044	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007045	2202 FULLE ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007046	3003 FALCON CT W		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/14/2021	RMP21-007047	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:2203 HERON CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/14/2021	RMP21-007048	4963 WEBER DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007049	3315 KIRCHOFF RD	KINGSPORT PLAZA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007050	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/14/2021	RMP21-007051	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007052	4432 HOOVER ST		OUTSIDE RINGER	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/14/2021	RMP21-007052	4432 HOOVER ST		OUTSIDE RINGER	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/14/2021	RMP21-007053	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2021	RMP21-007054	1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007055</b>	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1685 WINNETKA CIR		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2021		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/14/2021	<b>RMP21-007056</b>	3334 KIRCHOFF RD	DAISYS SLOTS AND VIDEO GAMING CAFE	<b>MISSING PERSON</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST